
ROUTE PM:

Depart 07:50

07:54

07:58

08:02

08:06

Chapel La. 08:09

Arrive 08:20

Arrive 15:05

Depart 15:15

15:25

15:28

15:30

15:32

15:34

Chapel La. 15:37

Larch Farm Arrive 15:42

Sheepwalk La.

Vernon Crescent

Joseph Whitaker School

Opp Little John Inn

Summercourt Dr

Swinton Rise

AFTERNOONS

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Main Road

Summercourt Dr

Swinton Rise

Sheepwalk La.

Vernon Crescent

Joseph Whitaker School

 

BUSES WILL BE MARKED OUT PER YEAR GROUP

CONTRACT START: REVISED SEP.2020 CONTRACT END:
OPTION TO EXTEND: 1 Year CONTRACT TYPE: Minimum Cost

ROUTE AM: Main Rd, Summercourt Drive, Swinton Rise, Sheepwalk La.,Vernon Crescent, 
Chapel Lane, Fishpool Road, Blidworth Main Street, Mansfield Road, Warsop Lane, 
Joseph Whitaker School

Along Main Rd, to Summercourt Drive then same as AM route

BUS SERVICE NO: CAPACITY: 72

VEHICLE SPEC Decker AGE OF VEHICLE N/A

CONTRACT REF:
SCHOOL: Joseph Whitaker School 

BUS OPERATOR:


