CONTRACT REF:			
SCHOOL:	Joseph Whitaker School		
BUS OPERATOR:			
BUS SERVICE NO:		CAPACITY:	72
VEHICLE SPEC	Decker	AGE OF VEHICLE	N/A
CONTRACT START:	REVISED SEP.2020	CONTRACT END:	
OPTION TO EXTEND:	1 Year	CONTRACT TYPE:	Minimum Cost

ROUTE AM:	Main Rd, Summercourt Drive, Swinton Rise, Sheepwalk La., Vernon Crescent, Chapel Lane, Fishpool Road, Blidworth Main Street, Mansfield Road, Warsop Lane, Joseph Whitaker School
ROUTE PM:	Along Main Rd, to Summercourt Drive then same as AM route

BUSES WILL BE MARKED OUT PER YEAR GROUP

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Main Road	Depart	07:50
Summercourt Dr		07:54
Swinton Rise		07:58
Sheepwalk La.		08:02
Vernon Crescent		08:06
Chapel La.		08:09
Joseph Whitaker School	Arrive	08:20

AFTERNOONS

Joseph Whitaker School	Arrive	15:05
	Depart	15:15
Opp Little John Inn		15:25
Summercourt Dr		15:28
Swinton Rise		15:30
Sheepwalk La.		15:32
Vernon Crescent		15:34
Chapel La.		15:37
Larch Farm	Arrive	15:42